防爆構造電気機械器具型式検定合格証
Type Approval Certificate for Ex-Equipment
機械等検定規則による型式検定に合格したことを証明する。
The Equipment passed the Type Approval according to the inspection rule for machinery.
Date of certification: 2021 年 05 月 20 日
L.G. van Schie
型式検定実施者
Certification Manager DEKRA Certification B.V. Page 1/3

同一型式
Variants
型式の名称 Type designation
SLA58**
型式
Type
SLA
機能
Functions
差別化 Differentiation
流量範囲
Flow range
[L/min]
*1
最高圧力
Max. pressure
[bar]
*1
5850 Flowmeter
with
Controller
- 0.003 to 50
103 /
[Optional] 310
5851 - 15 to 150 103
5853 - 100 to 2500 70
5860
Flowmeter
- 0.003 to 50
103 /
[Optional] 310
5861 - 15 to 150 103
5863 - 100 to 2500 70
5810
Pressure
Controller
Downstream Control
(Pressure Regulator)
0.003 to 50
3105820
Upstream Control
(Back Pressure Regulator)
0.003 to 50
5840
Remote Transducer
Upstream or Downstream
0.003 to 50
*1: Not relevant to explosion safety.
防爆構造電気機械器具型式検定合格証
Type Approval Certificate for Ex-Equipment